
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032986-2025 

Tender

DNP0023-25 Dartmoor Land Use Management Group
Project Management

Dartmoor National Park Authority

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-032986

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054e5e 

Published 17 June 2025, 2:02pm

Scope 

Reference

DNP0023-25

Description

Exciting Opportunity for a Consultant Project Manager - Lead a Landmark Landscape Project
on Dartmoor. The Dartmoor Land Use Management Group (DLUMG) is an independently
chaired advisory body fostering collaboration and coordinated action across Dartmoor's
unique landscape. It brings together key stakeholders to drive positive change in land
management practices. We are seeking a skilled and proactive Consultant Project Manager
to lead the delivery of an ambitious programme focused on enhancing nature, tackling
climate challenges, and securing a wide range of public benefits - all within a resilient and
sustainable farmed landscape. This programme stems from the 2024 'Fursdon Report' into
SSSI and grazing on Dartmoor, which set out 25 key recommendations for the DLUMG. Your
role will be to manage the day-to-day operations of the group and oversee the delivery of its

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032986-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032986-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

strategic programme of work. Working closely with Phil Stocker, Chair of the DLUMG, you
will play a central role in coordinating diverse partners, driving forward delivery, and helping
shape the future of Dartmoor's land use and environmental stewardship.

Total value (estimated)

£40,000 excluding VAT

£48,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

28 July 2025 to 1 April 2027

1 year, 8 months, 5 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72224000 - Project management consultancy services

Contract locations

UKK - South West (England)



Page 3 to 5

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

23 June 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

30 June 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Suppliers can access the business opportunity via Supplying the South West Procurement
portal at https://www.supplyingthesouthwest.org.uk. Register your expression of interest to
the advert and then automatic access will be provided to the competition documentation,
terms and conditions and any supporting information. This information can be downloaded
for completion.

Your submission can be started on the same system/page where you downloaded the
documentation. The authority does not accept submission from any other method.

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://www.supplyingthesouthwest.org.uk


Page 4 to 5

Award criteria 

Below threshold evaluation as stipulated in the document pack.

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Dartmoor National Park Authority

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQWG-1945-BXJH

Dartmoor National Park Authority, Bovey Tracey

Newton Abbot

TQ13 9JQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Mrs Tamsin Thomas

Telephone: +44 7890047181



Page 5 to 5

Email: tamsin@foundationforcommonland.org.uk

Website: https://www.dlumg.org.uk

Region: UKK43 - Devon CC

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:tamsin@foundationforcommonland.org.uk
https://www.dlumg.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Dartmoor National Park Authority


		2025-06-18T16:13:23+0100
	TCPDF




